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Link do produktu: https://www.angryexpert.com/Ix3029-0315a-bezpiecznik-aparatowy-wta-0315a-315ma-20mm-

Opis produktu

INNO058 Bezpiecznik 20mm 0,315A 3702

p-323115.html

LX3029 0.315A BEZPIECZNIK
APARATOWY WTA 0.315A 315MA

20MM

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Napiecie znamionowe

Szerokos¢ wyrazona liczbg modutéw

Dla rozmiaru bezpiecznika

0,10 zt

0,08 zt
GR_LX3029 0.315
082893
5902270744392
250V

1
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